
 I certify that:   

 Signature:           Date:

Subtotal

Grain Rounds Price Amt.

40 GR 5000 $380.00

36 GR 5250 $288.00

40 GR 2000 $212.00

40 GR 2000 $212.00
Subtotal

Total

Sales Tax

TRGT127 (12 GA 2-3/4" SUPER-TARGET LIGHT TARGET 1-1/8 OZ)
$78.00

$78.00

$78.00

$78.00

$78.00

$78.00

$78.00

$105.00

$105.00

$105.00

$105.00

$105.00

Total

X22LRPPI SuperX

X22LRSSI SuperX

.22 Long Rifle

WW22LR Wildcat

22LR525HP 525 Rounds

Browning Golden Clays
BGC128 #8 (12 GA 2-3/4 GOLDEN CLAYS 1-1/8 OZ)

BGC12M7 (12 GA 2-3/4 GOLDEN CLAYS HVY 1-1/8 OZ)
$90.00

$90.00

TRGT129 #9 (12 GA 2-3/4" SUPER-TARGET LIGHT TARGET 1-1/8 OZ)

TRGT208 #85 (20 GA 2-3/4" SUPER-TARGET 7/8 OZ)

TRGTL128 #8 (12 GA 2-3/4" SUPER-TARGET XTRA-LIGHT TARGET 1 OZ)            
(scheduled production date of 3/2)

TRGT128 #8 (12 GA 2-3/4" SUPER-TARGET LIGHT TARGET 1-1/8 OZ)

Email

(That can Handle pallets/freight) 

Winchester AA’s

AAM128 #8 (12 GA 2-3/4" AA HEAVY TARGET 1-1/8 OZ)

AA127 #7.5 (12 GA 2-3/4" AA LIGHT TARGET 1-1/8 OZ)                                           
(scheduled production date of 4/24)

Price

2026 Spring Youth Shotshell Program Order Form
***Email completed order forms to Amber Sizemore  asizemore@shootata.com***

□ Call me for Credit Card info

 # Cases Total

Team Name/Number

Shipping Address                                

Billing Name

Billing Address

Contact Name

Call or email for questions at 618-449-2224

Phone # 

AAHA127 #7.5 (12 GA 2-3/4" AA SUPER-HANDICAP HEAVY TARGET 1-1/8 OZ)  
(scheduled production date of 3/30)

AA128 #8 (12 GA 2-3/4" AA LIGHT TARGET 1-1/8 OZ)

TRGT12M7 # 7.5 (12 GA 2-3/4" SUPER-TARGET HEAVY TARGET 1-1/8 OZ)                         
(scheduled production date of 3/25)

 ______This ammunition is for use in the youth educational program listed above and will not be resold or used for any other purpose. 

 ______I am 18 or older            

□ Sales Tax Exemption cert attached

       .        %

Winchester Super-Target Loads

TRGTL127 #7.5 (12 GA 2-3/4" SUPER-TARGET XTRA-LIGHT TARGET 1 OZ)

3% Credit Card Charge

AA208 #8 (20 GA 2-3/4" AA TARGET 7/8 OZ)                                                                                                                         
(scheduled production date of 3/30)


